
The BB&T Program Book/Discussion/Event Club 
Spring 2014 

Please join our discussion/event group on issues in economics, free 
enterprise, capitalism, public policy, and morality. 

 
First Meeting: Tuesday, January 21, 5:00-6:30 pm,  

Room BE 324 
 

Readings and Discussions on: 
 
Tim Harford, The Undercover Economist. 
 
Plus selected readings and discussion on current topics such as minimum wage, 
health care reform, government debt, free enterprise and the environment, and 
cronyism. 
 
Special Events 
Speaker Day/Time/Place Event 
Prof. Antony Davies, 
Duquesne University  

Wed., February 19, 4:30-5:30, 
Center Theatre in student center  

“Deficit Day to Bankruptcy Day."   

Prof. Dwight Lee, 
Southern Methodist Univ.  

Wed., March 5, 3:30 – 4:30, 
Center Theatre in student center 

“Markets and Morality:  The Limits 
of Good Intentions and Caring For 
Others.” 

 

Regular Meetings (Pizza and Soft Drinks Provided!) 
Day/Date Time/Place  Day/Date Time/Place 
Tues., Jan. 21 5:00-6:30 pm, BE 324 (meet&greet)  Tues., Mar. 25 5:00-6:30 pm, BE 324 
Tues., Jan. 28 5:00-6:30 pm, BE 324  Tues., Apr. 8 5:00-6:30 pm, BE 324 
Tues., Feb. 11 5:00-6:30 pm, BE 324  Tues., Apr. 22 5:00-6:30 pm, BE 324 
Tues., Feb. 25 5:00-6:30 pm, BE 324  Tues., Apr. 29  5:00-6:30 pm, social event 
Tues., Mar. 11 5:00-6:30 pm, BE 324    

 
Materials are free and available from Professor John Garen, BE 335AZ, jgaren@uky.edu. 
 
Independent Study Credit:  Students may be able to earn one credit of ECO 395 from regular 
participation and other requirements.  Contact Dr. Garen if interested. 
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